
Your Taxand global M&A tax team

Quality tax 
advice, globally

www.taxand.com

Taxand’s team of M&A tax specialists combines leading advisors in over  
40 countries working together to structure your deals in the most tax effective 
way. To discover how Taxand can deliver your M&A tax advantage, please 
contact your nearest Taxand advisor:

ARGENTINA
Matias Olivero Vila
T.	 +54 11 4021 2308
E.	matias.olivero.vila@bfmyl.com 

AUSTRALIA
Craig Milner 
T.	 +61 2 9210 6072
E.	craig.milner@corrs.com.au

AUSTRIA
Siegbert Nagl
T.	 +43 1 533 8633 500
E.	siegbert.nagl@taxand.at 

BELGIUM
Geert De Neef
T.	 +32 2 787 91 11 
E.	geert.deneef@abtaxand.com

BRAZIL
Jose Otavio Faloppa
T.	 +55 11 2179 5234
E.	jof@bmatax.com.br 

CHILE
Fernando Barros
T.	 +56 2 2378 8907
E.	fbarros@bye.cl

CHINA
Dennis Xu
T.	 +86 21 6447 7878 ext 506
E.	dennis.xu@hendersen.com 

COLOMBIA 
Mauricio Pineros
T.	 +571 31 92 900 ext. 921
E.	mpineros@gpzlegal.com 

CYPRUS
Chris Damianou 
T.	 +357 22 699 222 
E.	chris.damianou@eurofast.eu 

DENMARK
Anders Oreby Hansen
T.	 +45 72273602
E.	aoh@bechbruun.com 

FINLAND
Sami Tuominen
T.	 +358 9 6153 3585
E.	sami.tuominen@borenius.com 

FRANCE
Denis Andres
T.	 +33 17 03 88 804
E.	denis.andres@arsene-taxand.com

GERMANY 
Jochen Bahns 
T.	 +49 228 95 94-208  
E.	 jochen.bahns@fgs.de

GREECE
Maria Zoupa
T.	 +30 210 696 7000
E.	m.zoupa@zeya.com 

INDIA
Vivek Gupta
T.	 +91 124 339 5000
E.	vivek.gupta@bmradvisors.com 

INDONESIA
Renate Alice 
T.	 +62 21 835 6363  
E.	alice@pbtaxand.com

IRELAND
Sonya Manzor 
T.	 +353 1 639 5212
E.	sonya.manzor@williamfry.com
 
ITALY
Alfredo Fossati
T.	 +39 02 726 0591
E.	afossati@fantozzieassociati.it

JAPAN
Eiki Kawakami
T.	 +81 3 3222 1401
E.	e-kawakami@kojimalaw.jp 

KOREA
James Jeon
T.	 +822 2112 1173
E.	isjeon@sojong.com

LUXEMBOURG
Olivier Remacle
T.	 +352 26 940 239
E.	olivier.remacle@atoz.lu 

MALAYSIA
Renuka Bhuplan
T.	 +603 2032 2799
E.	rb@taxand.com.my

MALTA
Walter Cutajar
T.	 +356 2730 0045
E.	walter.cutajar@avanzia.com.mt 

MAURITIUS
Gyaneshwarnath (Gary) Gowrea
T.	 +230 213 8942
E.	gary.gowrea@cimglobalbusiness.com

MEXICO
Manuel Tamez 
T.	 +52 55 5201 7403
E.	mtamez@macf.com.mx 

NETHERLANDS
Marc Sanders
T.	 +31 20 435 6400
E.	marc.sanders@taxand.nl

NORWAY
Einar Bakko
T.	 +47 23 11 65 00
E.	e.bakko@selmer.no 
 
PERU
Rocio Liu
T.	 +511 610 4747
E.	rliu@mafirma.com.pe

PHILIPPINES
Serafin Salvador Jr. 
T.	 +632 811 25 00
E.	susalvador@salvadorlaw.com

POLAND
Andrzej Puncewicz
T.	 +48 22 324 5949
E.	andrzej.puncewicz@taxand.pl 
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About Taxand
Taxand provides high quality, integrated tax advice worldwide. Our tax professionals, more than  
400 tax partners and over 2,000 tax advisors in over 40 countries—grasp both the fine points  
of tax and the broader strategic implications, helping you mitigate risk, manage your tax burden 
and drive the performance of your business.

We’re passionate about tax. We collaborate and share knowledge, capitalising on our expertise to provide you with 
high quality, tailored advice that helps relieve the pressures associated with making complex tax decisions.

We’re also independent—ensuring that you adhere both to best practice and to tax law and that we remain free from 
time-consuming audit-based conflict checks. This enables us to deliver practical advice, responsively.

Visit www.taxand.com to access more than 2,000 leading Taxand advisors in over 40 countries.

Quality tax advice, globally www.taxand.com

PORTUGAL
Tiago Cassiano Neves 
T.	 +351 218 913 310 
E.	tiago.cassiano.neves@garrigues.com

PUERTO RICO
Edgardo Sanabria
T.	 +1 787 999 3015
E.	esanabria@alvatax.com 

ROMANIA
Angela Rosca
T.	 +40 21 316 0645
E.	angela.rosca@taxhouse.ro 

RUSSIA
Andrey Tereschenko
T.	 +7 495 967 00 07
E.	a.tereschenko@pgplaw.ru 
 
SINGAPORE
Leon Kwong Wing 
T.	 +65 6238 3018
E.	leonkwongwing@khattarwong.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Andries Myburgh 
T.	 +27 83 289 3907 
E.	amyburgh@ensafrica.com

SPAIN
Albert Collado
T.	 +34 93 253 37 00
E.	albert.collado@garrigues.com 

SWEDEN
Magnus Larsén
T.	 +46 8 522 441 52
E.	magnus.larsen@skeppsbronskatt.se

SWITZERLAND
David Ryser
T.	 +41 44 215 77 04
E.	david.ryser@taxpartner.ch 

TURKEY
Uluc Ozcan
T.	 +90 212 337 00 00
E.	uluc.ozcan@erdikler.com

UK
Ian Fleming
T.	 +44 207 663 0425
E.	ifleming@alvarezandmarsal.com 

UKRAINE
Roman Stepanenko 
T.	 +38 044 492 8282
E.	r.stepanenko@epap.ua

USA
Christopher Howe
T.	 +1 212 763 9607
E.	christopher.howe@alvarezandmarsal.com 

VENEZUELA
Manuel Candal
T.	 +58 212 750 0095
E.	mcandal@taxand.com.ve


